E/28E/28
Cable reels, distribution tools
Cable reel extension sets
EN 61242
R E L E V A N T S T A N D A R D
EN 61242
R E L E V A N T S T A N D A R D
606763
ETL-SEMKO CERTIFICATE NO.
MEEI Type Test certificate No.:
D0344V061, M1 27920930 01
Tracon code Denomination Length (m) Cable type Wire diameter
KD-2/5 Plastic cable reel, mini 5 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-2/10 Plastic cable reel, mini 10 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-2/15 Plastic cable reel, mini 15 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
Tracon code Denomination Length (m) Cable type Wire diameter
KD-9/20-B Plastic cable reel, standard 20 m H07RN-F (rubber) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-9/25-B Plastic cable reel, standard 25 m H07RN-F (rubber) 3×1,5 mm²
Tracon code Denomination
KD-DOB
Empty metal
cable reel,
metal frame
Tracon code Denomination Length (m) Cable type Wire diameter
KD-3/15 Plastic cable reel, standard 15 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-3/15-B Plastic cable reel, standard 15 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-3/20 Plastic cable reel, standard 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-3/20-B Plastic cable reel, standard 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-3/25 Plastic cable reel, standard 25 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-3/25-B Plastic cable reel, standard 25 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-3/30 Plastic cable reel, standard 30 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
Tracon code Denomination Length (m) Cable type Wire diameter
KD-4/20 Plastic cable reel, metal frame 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-4/20-B Plastic cable reel, metal frame 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-4/25 Plastic cable reel, metal frame 25 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-4/25-B Plastic cable reel, metal frame 25 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-4/30 Plastic cable reel, metal frame 30 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-4/30-B Plastic cable reel, metal frame 30 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-4/40 Plastic cable reel, metal frame 40 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,0 mm²
KD-4/40-B Plastic cable reel, metal frame 40 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-4/50-B Plastic cable reel, metal frame 50 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
Tracon code Denomination Length (m) Cable type Wire diameter
KD-6/20-A Metal cable reel, metal frame 20 m H07RN-F (rubber) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-6/20-B Metal cable reel, metal frame 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
KD-6/20-C Metal cable reel, metal frame 20 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×2,5 mm²
KD-6/20-D Metal cable reel, metal frame 20 m H07RR-F (rubber) 3×2,5 mm²
KD-6/20-E Metal cable reel, metal frame 20 m H07RN-F (rubber) 3×2,5 mm²
KD-6/30-B Metal cable reel, metal frame 30 m H05VV-F (MT) 3×1,5 mm²
Technical data
Outlets: 4 pcs with protective contacts
Electric protection: protected against overload
Rated current: max. 16A, 230V AC (1.5-2.5 mm2)